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
winter retreat or all year-round home. Priced below market to sell fast! Call for a virtual or private tour.

A MUST-SEE HOME! MOTIVATED SELLER - BRING REASONABLE OFFERS IN 55 PLUS PARK
5 Landing Dr, Leesburg FL 34748

ML#: LB12010 City: Leesburg Price: $43,000
Park: Leesburg Landing Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1992 Size: 12x36 (860 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 1
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Linda Curtis Info: 352-678-7395

REDUCED PRICE! - Low maintenance, move in ready, updated park model built to last. Factory installed addition provides
double the space. Beautiful wrap around kitchen cabinets and extra counter space. Many updates such as 2022 HVAC, 2023
lifetime roof, updated PVC plumbing, hot water heater, laminate flooring, newer appliances and double paned windows. No
expense spared outside either! $15K screened lanai, new irrigation, and new sod. Fully furnished including a Lynx Grill and Toro
lawn mower. Do not miss ...

WOW! HUGE 1800 SQFT 4 BR 2 BA TRIPLEWIDE ON OVERSIZED LOT IN CHARMING 55 PLUS WITH POOL!
4 Kings Blvd, Leesburg FL 34748

ML#: LB12009 City: Leesburg Price: $79,900
Park: Corley Island Mobile Manor Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1972 Size: 36x61 (1812 sqft) Bed/Bath: 4 / 2
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Linda Curtis Info: 352-678-7395

A one of a kind home! Great curb appeal, nestled on a large corner lot with no rear neighbors and plenty of parking. Step into a
gorgeous bonus room with lots of light and windows. Then you will discover the large living room with a corner fireplace perfect
for an electric fireplace unit. Large 10x24 master on the north side of home and 3 additional bedrooms on south side. Large
walk in pantry in dining room. Plus a 12x45 Florida room with additional large workshop. Priced below market for ...

GORGEOUS WATERFRONT VIEW ON CHAIN OF LAKES IN UPDATED HOME IN 55 PLUS PARK
28944 Hubbard St, Lot 54, Leesburg FL 34748

ML#: LB12006 City: Leesburg Price: $139,900
Park: Cypress Creek Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1987 Size: 28x36 (1008 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Linda Curtis Info: 352-678-7395

Fishing and boating from your own private 35 ft dock. Short boat ride to Lake Harris and Denham Lake for great fishing!

Updated home with laminate flooring, thermophane windows, PVC plumbing, inside laundry room and newer vinyl siding. Roof
was replaced in 2024. Nestled on a cul-de-sac with a wonderful view of the canal and Helena run channel. Enjoy a full view of
the canal form the living room and air-conditioned Florida room. Deck, home and Florida room are all one level. Heavy duty ...




BEAUTIFUL SPACIOUS 1500 SQ FT HOME IN 55 PLUS CHAIN OF LAKES
475 Petunia Dr, Fruitland Park FL 34731

ML#: LB11992 City: Fruitland Park Price: $60,000
Park: Lake Griffin Isles Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1995 Size: 24x64 (1536 sqft) Bed/Bath: 3 / 2.5
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Linda Curtis Info: 352-678-7395

This inviting 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home is a spacious 1,536 square feet of thoughtfully designed living space. Lets start with this
gorgeous island kitchen! Lots of storage, including a walk-in pantry. Plenty of counter space and a pass thru window. Large
master bedroom and en-suite complete with a soothing garden tub. Formal dining and living room with a half bath at main
entrance. This home has lots of charm. Updated PVC plumbing, HVAC and roof within 13 years. Plenty of outdoor space as ...

MOTIVATED SELLER HUGE PRICE REDUCTION ON WATERFRONT HOME IN 55 PLUS WITH POOL
88 Fountain Dr, Lot 106, Leesburg FL 34748

ML#: LB11983 City: Leesburg Price: $50,000
Park: Leesburg Landing Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1989 Size: 24x56 (1344 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Leesburg, Mount Dora, The Vill Agent: Linda Curtis Info: 352-678-7395

Large, spacious home with stunning water views. Large wrap around kitchen with adorable breakfast nook. Formal dining and
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